
BRUNCH &
BREAKFAST MENU

Served till 4pm



BRUNCH &
BREAKFAST MENU

B R U N C H

BACON & CHEESE TOAST

BLT SANDWICH

CHICKEN BLT SANDWICH

SALMON CIABATTA

GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH

ITALIAN SANDWICH

CHEESE TOAST

Beef bacon and melted cheese on toasted bread
£10

£10

£10

£13

£15

£10

£10

Served till 4pm

Beef Bacon, tomato,, fresh salad, and tomato compote

Chicken breast, tomato, bacon, fresh salad, and tomato compote

Smoked salmon, dill cream cheese, and rocket salad on ciabatta

Grilled steak, cheese, rocket , and honey mustard sauce on ciabatta

Buffalo mozzarella, tomatoes, homemade pesto, rocket salad, and balsamic glaze
on ciabatta

Mozzarella, Monterey Jack American cheese on a toasted bread

All served with a side salad & French fries

Sandwiches



WAFFLES WITH CRISPY BACON & FRIED CHICKEN

EGG BENEDICT

SALMON BENEDICT 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

TOAST

OMELETTE

VEGAN SPECIAL

Homemade fried chicken topped with crispy bacon and maple syrup
£12

£10

£12.50

£12

English muffin with crispy bacon, poached eggs, and hollandaise sauce

English muffin with smoked salmon, baby spinach, poached eggs, and hollandaise sauce

Sausage, eggs, hash browns, turkey bacon, baked beans, tomato, mushrooms & toast

Add scrambled eggs for £2 or beef bacon for £3

Breakfast
Large Butter Croissant

Large Pain au Chocolate

Large Almond Croissant

Cheese and portobello mushrooms Croissant

Cream cheese and smoked salmon Croissant chives and dill

£3

£3

£4

£6

£7

(Choose between poached or scrambled egg)

Smoked salmon, spicy avocado guacamole & spinach

Crème cheese, sautéed portobello mushrooms & rocket

Rolled omelette filled with Rocket, grated Monterey Jack cheese, tomato, and onion
served with a fresh salad

Sautéed garlic portobello mushrooms, sautéed spinach, red onion, chilli jam, and
onion chutney

£12
£10

£8

£8



5 X AMERICAN PANCAKES

WAFFLES

Nutella & whipped cream or mixed berries compote
£10

£10
Nutella & whipped cream or mixed berries compote

S W E E T
Treats

Organic Orange juice bottled
Organic Apple juice bottled

Freshly squeezed Orange juice
Small
Large

£3
£3

£5
£7

Drinks

Hot Chocolate
Espresso/Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Nutella Mocha
Iced Coffee / Iced Latte
English Tea

£3
£3

£2.50
£2.50
£3.50

£5
£2

Coffee Syrups (Vanilla/Caramel)
Whipped Cream

£0.75
£0.50

Extra

ENJOY YOUR MEAL


